PRODUCT SHEET
Zelos Range
Radiant Heating System
Zelos Range
SLEEK RADIANT HEATING
Zelos radiant energy envelops your atmosphere in comforting warmth with style and design.
Instantaneous and comfortable, the Zelos system radiates homogeneously throughout its
surrounding space. Integrated into your decor, Zelos heaters enhance your living space in a
combination of beauty and efficiency.
DESIGN
Distinctifve and elegant
DELICATE
Sleek glass surface
FAST
Easy to install
TOWEL WARMER (optional)
Hanging rails : Chrome Steel, Black,
Brushed Gold, Gold 24K, Stainless Steel,
Showhrome, Brushed nickel
CHOICE OF COLORS
White or black – matte or glossy or Mirror
CHOICE OF DIMENSIONS
MEDIUM :  400x1200, 400x1800,600x1200 mm
 16x48, 16x72, 24x48 inches
HIGH : 600x1800 mm
 24x72 inches
Hanging
Rails
(optional)
CJ² Innov products are made from a film
composed of an aluminium alloy that is
self-regulating in temperature.
White Black  Mirror
 Product Sheet
Zelos Range
Radiant Heating System
Zelos Range
Colors / Finish
- White / Glossy or Matte
- Black / Glossy or Matte
- Mirror
* The ratio is calculated on average heating of 7.5W/ft2, based on adequate comfort level
Dimensions, Weight and Power
Format Product Code
Width Height Weight Power Surface*
mm  in mm  in kg lb Watts m2 pi2
MEDIUM
GLASA1200400 400 16 1200 48 13 30 500 6 70
GLASA1800400 400 16 1800 72 20 44 750 10 100
GLASA1200600 600 24 1200 48 20 44 750 10 100
HIGH GLASA1800600 600 24 1800 72 30 66 1100 15 160
Towel Hanging Rails
Product Code
Width
Finish
mm po
ZelBarre-C-16 400 16 Acier Chrome Steel (C)
ZelBarre-B-16 400 16 Black (Noir) (B)
ZelBarre-BG-16 400 16 Brushed Gold ( Or brossé)( BG)
ZelBarre-GG-16 400 16 Glossy Gold (Or Poli) (GG)
ZelBarre-C-24 400 24 Acier Chromé Steel (C)
ZelBarre-B-24 600 24 Black ( Noir) (B)
ZelBarre-BG-24 600 24 Brushed Gold ( Or Brossé) (BG)
ZelBarre-GG-24 600 24 Glossy Gold (Or Poli) (GG)
 Product Sheet
Zelos Range
Voltage, Current and Power
Voltage, Current and Power
Voltage, Current and Power
Voltage, Current and Power
GLASA1800400 (16 x 72 pouces) 400mm x 1800mm
Product code
Voltage
(Volt)
Current
(Amp)
Power
(Watt)
GLASA1800400/120 120 6.3 750
GLASA1800400 240 3.1 750
GLASA1200400(16 x 48 pouces) 400mm x 1200mm
Product code
Voltage
(Volt)
Current
(Amp)
Power
(Watt)
GLASA1200400/120 120 4.2 500
GLASA1200400 240 2.1 500
GLASA1200600 (24 x 48 pouces) 600mm x 1200mm
Product code
Voltage
(Volt)
Current
(Amp)
Power
(Watt)
GLASA1200600/120 120 6.3 750
GLASA1200600 240 3.1 750
GLASA1800600 (24 x 72 pouces) 600mm x 1800mm
Product code
Voltage
(Volt)
Current
(Amp)
Power
(Watt)
GLASA1800600/120 120 9.2 1100
GLASA1800600 240 4.6 1100